■
■
■
■
■
■
■
■

Pressure
Compact Transmitter Series
Ordering code
•Mffffl ■;ki,i·Wiih Output/Power supply Electrical Connection
VMEPT1120-C Code2> G Gauge S1 4 ... 20mA I Vs=10 ... 30VDC E1 DIN175301-803A/DIN43650/IP65
A Absolute S2 DC 1. .. 5V / Vs=10 ... 30VDC E2 Circular connector M12x1(4-pin)/IP66
S3 DC 0 ... 5V / Vs=10 ... 30VDC E4 Cable outlet,1.5m/lP67
S4 DC 0.5 .. .4.5V / Vs=8 ... 30VDC E5 Cable outlet,1.5m/lP68
S5 DC 0.5 .. .4.5V ratiometric / Vs=5 V±0.1 VDC
S6 DC 0.5 ... 2.5V / Vs=5 V±0.1 VDC
S7 DC 0.5 ... 2.5V / Vs=3.3 V±0.1 VDC
S8 DC 0 ... 10V I Vs=12 ... 30VDC
D1 4 ... 20 mA+HART / Vs=12 ... 30 VDC
D2 RS485 Modbus RTU / Vs=12 ... 30 VDC
D3 RS485 Modbus RTU / Vs=3.6 ... 5 VDC
D6 12C / Vs = 3.3 ... 5 VDC 4>
Accuracy Medium Temperature
K1 Tri-Clamp 1-½" A1 0.1%FS T1 -20 to 85°C
K2 Tri-Clamp 2" A2 0.25%FS T3 -20 to 1so0 c 5>
A3 0.5%FS(Standard) T4 -20 to 200°c 5>
2> The pressure unit can be selected from mH20, inH20, psi, mbar, bar, kPa.
4> 12c output, cable length :s15m.
5> Add Cooling element
Accessory [Optional]
Descri tion Version Order number
Circular connector M12x1, 4-pin, straight With 2 m PVC cable M124S2PV - With 5 m PVC cable M124S5PV
With 2 m PUR cable M124S2PU
With 5 m PUR cable M124S5PU
Circular connector M12 x 1, 4-pin, angled With 2 m PVC cable M124A2PV
~
With 5 m PVC cable M124A5PV
With 2 m PUR cable M124A2PU
With 5 m PUR cable M124A5PU